I-12007 1.800.285.7000 www.long-reach.com
Fork Frames
 For handling extra-wide loads
 Pin type stabilizer forks fi t over existing carriage and forks
 Quick-change mounting
 Different widths available, consult factory
False Carriages
 Enables quick change of forks with other attachments

Minimum Truck
Carriage Width (in)
Fork
Spread (in)
Lost Load
AET (in) HCG (in) VCG (in)
Weight
(lb)
JFNA055A037
5,500 II
37
37
0–37 2.0 1.1
11.0
175
JFNA055A060 60 0–60 2.5 1.3 350
JFNA055A072 72 0–72 2.5 1.4 475
JFNA055A084 84 0–84 2.5 1.5 665
JFNA090B042
9,000 III
42
37
0–42 2.5 1.3
14.0
280
JFNA090B060 60 0–60 3.0 1.8 440
JFNA090B072 72 0–72 3.0 1.8 630
JFNA090B084 84 0–84 3.0 1.8 870
JFNA090B096 96 0–96 3.0 1.8 930
JFNA150C096
15,000 IV
96
48
0–96 3.3 2.1
17.6
1080
JFNA150C120 120 0–120 4.5 2.3 1790
Installation requires removal of truck load backrest
Push Loaders Sideshifting, 2 Functions
Model Number
Capacity